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201873718 14:00 | 0.866 | 1.452 | 0.904 | 1.697 | 1.153 | 0.486 |0.853 | 0.819 | SSE 15.8

2

@
)

2018/3/18 14:10 |.0.865 |1.455 |0.903 | 1.697 | 1.151 | 0.487 | 0.854 ;0.818 | SSE 13.9
2018/3/18 14:20 | 0.867 | 1.456 |0.903 | 1.697|1.155 | 0.488 {0.855°(0.818 | SSE 12.8
2018/3/18 14:30 | 0.865 | 1.454 1 0.905 | 1.698 |1.152 | 0.487 | 0.853 | 0.820 | -SSE 13.5
2018/3/18 14:40 | 0.865 | 1.454 | 0.904 1 700 | 1.157 | 0.487 10.854 [ 0.821 | SSE 13.0
2018/3/18 14:50 | 0.864 | 1.455 | 0.906 | 1.699 [1.152 | 0.486 |0.854 | 0.819 | SSE | 13.8
2018/3/18 15:00 | 0.866 | 1.458 | 0.904 | 1.697 |1.153 | 0.488 |0.853 | 0.820 | SSE 14.4
2018/3/18 15:10 | 0.866 | 1.455 | 0.904 |1.697 | 1.154 | 0.486 |0.853 |0.818 | SSE 15.5
2018/3/18 15:20 10.863 | 1.451 | 0.904 | 1.698 | 1.155 | 0.488 |0.853 | 0.819 116
2018/3/18 15:30 |0.868 | 1.458 | 0.904 | 1.698 |1.154 | 0,487 |0.854 | 0.820 12.1
2018/3/18 15:40 | 0.867 | 1.457 [0.904 |1i.701 |1.154 | 0.489 |0.855 | 0.818 12.4
2018/3/18 15:50 {0869 |1.457 |0.908 |1.700 |1.155 | 0.487 |0.853 | 0.819 10.5

2018/3/18 18:30 10.870 | 1458 [ 0.910 |1.697 | 1.155 | 0.488 |0.855 | 0.822
2018/3/18 18:40 | 0.868 | 1.459 |0.906 [1.699 |1.158 | 0.489 |0.857 | 0.823
2018/3/18 18:50 | 0.870 | 1460 |0.908 | 1.699 | 1.157 | 0.490 | 0.854 | 0.824

S
S
1 SSE
1 SSE
2018/3/18 16:00 | 0.867 | 1.459 | 0.907 {1.700 [1.154 | 0.489 |0.855 |0.819 | SSE 133
2018/3/18 16:10 | 0.868 | 1.457 | 0.906 | 1.699 | 1.149 | 0488 {0855 | 0.821 | SSE 13.1
2018/3/18 16:20 | 0.867 | 1.459 | 0.905 11.697 | 1.153 | 0.488 |0.856 | 0.819 S 113
2018/3/18 16:30 | 0.866 | 1.456 | 0.905 {1.697 | 1.154 | 0.487 |0.855 | 0.821 8 9.3
2018/3/18 16:40 [0.869 | 1.457 |0.906 11.697 | 1.153 0488 '0.854 |0819 | . S 10.2
2018/3/18 16:50 |0.868 | 1.459 | 0.905 {1.699 |1.153 | 0.488 {0.854 |0.821 ) 10.0
2018/3/1817:00 | 0.869 | 1.460 [0.807 | 1.698 | 1,153 § 0.450 ;0.855 | 0.823 S 8.6
2018/3/18 17:10 | 0.868 | 1.461 [0.905 |1.702 | 1.154 {0.489 10,853 0824 | S 8.4 .
2018/3/18 17:20 | 0.870 | 1.460 [0.908 [1.702 |1.153 | 0.490 10.854 {0823 | S 74
2018/3/18 17:30 | 0.869 | 1.460 (0,907 |1.699 | 1.155 { 0.488 {0.854 | 0.821 s 84 .
| 2018/3/18 17:40 [0.868 | 1.462 |0.907 |1.701 |1.153 | 0.490 |0.854 [0.822 S 8.1
2018/3/18 17:50 {0,868 |1.458 |0.908 |1.701 [1.154 | 0.490 | 0.855 | 0.823 | SSW 74
2018/3/18 18:00 J0.871 | 1.458 [0.908 |1.699 [1.154 | 0.489 [0.856 |0.824 | SSW 1.6
2018/3/18 18:10 | 0.870 | 1.460 | 0.909 | 1.698 |1.155 | 0.489 |0.857 | 0.823 | SSW 7.2
2018/3/18.18:20 } 0.867 | 1.459 [0.908 |1.699 | 1.157 | 0.487 | 0.856 | 0.823 | SSW 14
SSW
SSW
SSW

h
w

2018/3/18 19:00 | 0.868 | 1.457 | 0.906 | 1.697 | 1.158 | 0.488 | 0.856 [0.822 | SSW 2.6 i
2018/3/18 19:10 [0.868 | 1.458 10.905 | 1.687 | 1.155 | 0.483 | 0.854 | 0.821 S 3.3 s
2018/3/18 19:20 | 0.871 | 1.456 | 0.907 [1.697 |1.156 | 0.488 10.855 |0.822 | S 3.6 7
2018/3/18 19:30 | 0.867 | 1.458 | 0.907 | 1.698 | 1.156 | 0.489 |0.855 10.822 | SSW 3.9 i
2018/3/18 19:40 | 0.869 | 1.456 | 0.907 |1.698 | 1.155 | 0.488 [0.856 [0821 | SSW.| 3.8 T
2018/3/18 19:50 10.869 | 1.458 | 0.906 | 1.697 |1.151 | 0.488 | 0.856 | 0.821 | SSW 3.9 i
2018/3/18 20:00 0.869 [1.459 |0.907-11.697 | 1.155 | 0.489 | 0.855 | 0.820 | SSW 4.0 B
|- 2018/3/18 20:10 | 0.868 | 1.459 }0.907 | 1.698 | 1.154 | 0.487 |0.856 |0.821 | SSW 4.4 il
2018/3/18 20:20 [0.869 | 1.458 | 0.806 | 1.696 [ 1.156 | 0.487 | 0.857 | 0.820 | SSW 4.2 i
2018/3/18 20:30 | 0.868 | 1.458 ;0.907 1 1.697 |1.156 | 0.487 | 0.856 | 0.821 ; SSW 4.5 &
2018/3/18 20:40 [0.870 | 1.456 [0.906 | 1.696 | 1.154 | 0.488 | 0.857 | 0.822 | SSW 4.3 "
2018/3/18 20:50 [0.868 { 1.457 |0.906 {1.695 |1.154 | 0.487 | 0.856 | 0.823 | SSW KR _E
2018/3/18 21:00 | 0.869 | 1.458 | 0.908 | 1.699 |1.154 | 0.487 | 0.856 | 0.820 | SSW 4.6 IE
2018/3/18 21:10 |1 0.868 | 1.458 | 0.906 | 1.697 | 1.156 | 0.488 |0.856 [ 0.820 | SSW | 48 i
2018/3/18 21:20 10.868 | 1.458 | 0.907 | 1.695 |1.155 | 0.488 | 0.856 |0.821 | SSW 4.8 &=
2018/3/18 21:30 |10.867 | 1.458 | 0.906 | 1.697 |1.157 | 0.488 | 0.855 | 0.822 | SSW 42 9
2018/3/18 21:40 [0.868 | 1.458 | 0.906 |1.698 | 1.152 | 0.487 |0.856 | 0.821 | SSW 4.2 E
2018/3/18 21:50 0.870 | 1.457 | 0.905 | 1.699 |1.157 | 0.487 |0.864 10822 | S 4.5 &
2018/3/18 22:00 | 0.867 | 1.457 [0.906 | 1.696 |1.156. | 0.487 |0.856 |0.822 | S 43 &
2018/3/18 22:10 | 0.867 | 1.456 [0.905 j1.701 }1.156 | 0.486 |0.856 |0.822 | S 4.7 =
2018/3/18 22:20 | 0.870 | 1.4567 | 0.907 | 1.697 | 1.155 | 0.487 | 0.854 | 0.820 8 5.0 &
2018/3/18 22;30 | 0.869 | 1.457 (0.907 | 1.695 11.155 | 0.487 |0.856 | 0.823 S 5.2 i
2018/3/18 22:40 |0.868 | 1.457 |0.905 | 1.698 {1.155 | 0.487 0855 |0822 | S 4.4 e
2018/3/18 22:50 |1 0.870 ] 1.458 | 0.907 | 1.697 | 1.155 | 0.488 |0.854 | 0.821 | SSW 40 i
2018/3/18 23:00 | 0.866 | 1.455 | 0.906 | 1.697 |1.155 | 0.487 | 0.855 | 0.823 | SSW 4.5 i
2018/3/18 23:10 '[ 0.865 | 1.458 | 0.006 |1.695 {1.155 | 0.487 |0.856 | 0.822 | SW 4.4 i
2018/3/18 23:20 | 0.869 | 1.456 | 0.907 |1.696 |1.155 | 0.488 {0.854 | 0.822 | SSW h.2 "
2018/3/18 23:30 [0.868 | 1.457 |0.909 |1.697 |1.153 | 0.489 |0.855 | 0.823 | SSW 48 =
2018/3/18 23:40 | 0.869 | 1.456 | 0.907 |1.698 | 1.156 | 0.489 |0.857 |0.820 | SSW | 4.1 EiL
2018/3/18 23:50 | 0.869 | 1.456 [ 0.905 | 1.697 |1.155 | 0.488 | 0.855 | 0.820 | SSW 4.5 Fid
2018/3/19-0:00 | 0.868 | 1.456 |0.906 | 1.699 [ 1.155 | 0.486 [0.856 [0.823 | SSW 45 i3
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ERE—RFNREFR E=HULTHRANEEEEE(ySv/h)

%

A% B B M1 | M-z | P3| P-4 | MP—5 | MP—o | mp—7 | MP—8 I—2227@m | mm
P8 I RE AR

7018/3/19.0:10 [0.860 | 1.457 10.008 | 1.697 | 1.156 | 0.486 | 0.855 | 0851 | SW | 41 3
2018/3/19 0:20 10.869 11458 10.907 | 1.701 | 1.155 | 0.487 [0.857 | 0821 | SSW | 3.7 e
2018/3/19 0:30 | 0.868 | 1.456 | 0.907 | 1.696 [1.155 | 0.488 [0.855 | 0.821 | SSW | 47 &
2018/3/19 0:40 | 0.867 | 1.457 | 0.908 | 1.695 | 1.155 1 0.487 | 0.856 |0.821 | SSW | 4.9 o
2018/3/19 0:50 | 0.869 11456 1 0.907 | 1697 | 1155 | 0.489 | 0.855 | 0.822 | SSW | 45 3
2018/3/19 1:00 | 0.868 | 1457 | 0.906 | 1696 [1.155 ] 0.488 1 0.853 | 0.822 | SSW | 4.8 "
2018/3/19 1:10 | 0.869 | 1.457 | 0.907 | 1.698 | 1.156 ] 0.487 | 0.856 | 0.824 | SSW | 6.3 i
2018/3/19 1:20 | 0.867 | 1454 [0.907 | 1.696 | 1.158 | 0.487 | 0.855 | 0.820 | SSW |58 i
2018/3/19 1:30 | 0.868 | 1.457 | 0.909 | 1.698 | 1.156 | 0.487 | 0.855 | 0.823 | SSW | 528 "
2018/3/19 1:40 | 0.871 | 1.455 | 0.906 [1.697 |1.156 | 0.488 | 0.856 [0.822 | SW | 50 i
2018/3/19 150 | 0.868 | 1458 | 0.008 | 1.699 | 1.154 | 0.487 | 0.855 0822 | SSW |56 B
2018/3/19 2:00 | 0.860 | 1456 [0.906 | 1.697 | 1.153 | 0.487 | 0.856 | 0.823 | SSW | 5.9 "~
2018/3/19 210 | 0.871 | 1.457 | 0.908 11.701 | 1.153 | 0.489 | 0.856 | 0.893 | SSW | 67 | = 4
9018/3/10 2:90 | 0.868 | 1456 | 0.005 | 1.698 | 1.165 | 0488 |0.854 [0.822 | S 60 =
2018/3/19 230 | 0.868 | 1.456 | 0.906 | 1.697 |1.155 | 0.487 10.858 |0.823 | SSW | 55 -3
2018/3/19 2:40 | 0.869 | 1.455 | 0.906. | 1,698 | 1.156 | 0.487 |0.856 [0.822 | S 6.9 &
2018/3/19 250 1 0.869 ] 1.459 | 0.907 | 1.699 | 1.156 | 0.487 10.856 |0.822 | S 8.0 =
5018/3/19 3:00 | 0.868 | 1456 [ 0.908 | 1697 |1.154 | 0.489 |0.857 | 0823 | SSW | 46 3
2018/3/19 310 | 0.869 | 1.457 | 0.906 | 1698 11.156 | 0.487 | 0.855 |0.822 | SW .| 2.3 -
2018/3/19 320 ] 0.860 | 1458 | 0.008 | 1.698 11155 | 0488 [0.855 | 0.824 | WSW | 2.3 3
2078/3/19 3:30 | 0.868 | 1457 | 0.906 | 1696 | 1156 | 0.488 |0.856 | 0821 | WNW | 2.2 i
2018/3/19 3:40 | 0.868 | 1.458 [0.807 | 1.700 | 1.155 | 0.486 [0.856 |0.823 | NNW | 3.4 =
2018/3/19 350 | 0.867 | 1.458 [ 0.008 | 1.698 [1.155 | 0487 |0.856 0824 | N 5.1 =
2018/3719 4:00 ] 0.869 | 1.458 ] 0.906 11695 11155 ] 0.489 | 0.855 10.821 | N 57 &=
2018/3/19 4:10 [ 0869 | 1459 | 0.906 ] 1698 {1156 | 0.487 | 0.854 ]0.823 | N 6.0 73
2078/3/10 420 10.868 | 1.456 1 0.900 |1.696 |1.155 | 0.486 | 0.856 10.823 | NNW | 5.2 3
9018/3/19 4:30 | 0.870 | 1456 [ 0.009 | 1697 | 1.156 | 0.488 | 0.856 | 0.822 | NNW | 5.7 g
2018/3/19 4:40 | 0.869 | 1459 | 0908 | 1698 |1.156 | 0.489 |0.854 10.822 | NW | 55 %
2018/3/10 4:50 | 0.869 | 1458 | 0.007 |1.702 | 1155 | 0.487 | 0.855 | 0.822 | NNW | 4.8 3
9018,/3/19 500 | 0867 | 1455 | 0.906 | 1.698 | 1.155 | 0.486 | 0.856 |0.822 | NNW | .34 =
2018/3/195:10 | 0870 | 1455 [0.907 | 1700 | 1.157 | 0.489 [ 0.856 | 0.822 | N 20 [
2018/3/19 5:20 | 0.869 | 1455 | 0.907 | 1697 | 1.157 | 0.486 [0.856 | 0.822 | N 29 %
207873719 5:30 | 0.660 | 1458 | 0.907 | 1697 | 1.156 | 0.488 [0.857 | 0823 | N 26 | &
2018/3/19 5:40 10.868 | 1.457 | 0.907 |1.700 | 1.153 10.488 | 0.856 1 0.824 | NNW | 14 i
2018/3/19 550 | 0.860 | 1.457 | 0.908 | 1.701 |1.156 | 0.487 | 0.855 | 0823 | NNW | 1.5 "
507873719 6:00 | 0.869 | 1456 [ 0907 |1.699 | 1.156 | 0.487 | 0857 10.823 [ NNW | 2.0 i
9018/3/19 6:10 ] 0.869 | 1.456 [0.907 | 1.700 | 1153 | 0.485 | 0854 [0.823 | NW | 26 i
9018/3/19 6:20 | 0.870 | 1456 | 0.906 | 1699 | 1.154 | 0.487 | 6.857 10.824 | NNW | 3.0 &
5078/3/19 6:30 | 0.860 | 1459 0.607 | 1.700 [ 1.155 | 0.486 [0.857 10823 | NW | 49 e
2501873719 6:40 | 0.868 | 1.458 | 0.907 | 1.700 | 1.152 | 0.489 10.856 |0.823 | NNW | 5.1 3
5018/3/19 6:50 10.868 | 1457 | 0.905 | 1.698 | 1.158.| 0.487 | 0.855 [0.824 | NW |65 i
2018/3/19 7:00 | 0.868 | 1.458 [0.907 | 1.700 |1.158 | 0.485 | 0.856 | 0.824 | NW | 7. &
5018/3/18 7:10 | 0.870 | 1457 [0.908 | 1.700 | 1155 | 0487 | 0.853 | 0.823 | NW | 7. =
~3018/3/19 720 | 0.869 | 1.456 10,006 11609 | 1.157 | 0487 |0.855 | 0.822 | NW | 8.2 E
2018/3/19 7:30 | 0.870 | 1457 10.907 | 1699 11165 [ 0488 |0.854 |0.824 | NW | 7.0 3
2018/3/19 7-40 [0.868 | 1458 [0.906 [ 1700 | 1154 [ 0488 |0.855 |0.8256 | NW |62 =
2018/3/19 750 | 0.869 | 1.457 10.907 | 1699 |1.154 | 0487 |0.855 [0.823 | NW | 5.7 &=
2018/3/19.8:00 ] 0869 | 1457 10910 | 1.699 | 1.156 | 0.480 | 0.855 | 0.623 | WNW | _ 5.6 &
2078/3719 810 | 0.869 | 1.458 10.906 | 1697 |1.155 | 0.488 | 0.855 [0.823 | NW | 4.7 "
5018/3/18 8:20 | 0869 | 1455 10905 | 1699 11.157 | 0.486 | 0.854 [0.822 | NW | 48 i
207873719 8:30 | 0.869 | 1458 | 0.905 |1.702 | 1.156 ] 0.486 [0.856 | 0.823 | NW | _ 2.8 i
501873/19 8:40 | 0.869 | 1459 [0.908 |1.699 | 1.158 | 0.486 | 0.854 | 0.824 | WNW | 2.0 =
5018/3/19 8:50 |0.871 | 1.458 | 0.906 | 1699 | 1157 | 0.486 | 0.855 (0823 | WNW | 2.6 &
5018/3/19 9:00 | 0.672 | 1.461 [0.007 |1.701 | 1158 | 0.486 | 0.855 | 0.624 | W 1.7 m
9018/3/19 9:10 | 0.872 | 1.459 [0.910 | 1.700 | 1.159 | 0.487 | 0.855 | 0.824 | W 36 i«
2018/3/19 9:20 | 0.870 | 1.461 [0.907 |1.702 |1.1569 | 0.485 | 0.856 | 0.824 | W 36 E
5018/3/19 9:30 | 0.869 | 1461 [0.909 |1.701 |1.1561 | 0.488 [0.856 |0.822 | N 14 i
501873/19 9:40 | 0.872 11462 10.907 | 1698 | 1155 | 0.488 [0.854 | 0.825 | E 0.9 =
201873719 9:50 | 0.873 ) 1460 ] 0.906 |1.702 |1.157 | 0.487 |0.856 | 0.822 | S 0.6 &
2018/3,/19 10:00 | 0.871 | 1460 10907 | 1703 11.154 [ 0487 10.856 [0.823 | N 0.8 &
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FROM 2018% 3B10B(AY10:54,BR10:50XEHE88045055856 P 7
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BRE—RTHARET T8V THE(REMP) ~ //8’

BE ARG EPHSRE EPREE
. BB {mSv.”h) { 1 Sv.”h) (4 Sv.~h)
2018/3/18 14:00 0,014 1- 1
2018/3/18 14:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/18 15:00 - 0.014 1 1
2018/3/18 15:30 0.014 i 1
2018/3/18 16:00 0.014 1 1
; 2018/3/18 16:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/18 17:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/18 17:30 0,014 1 1
2018/3/18 18:00 0014 1 1
2018/3/18 18:30 - 0014 1 1
2018/3/18 19:00 0,014 1 1
2018/3/18 19:30 ~ 0.014 1 1
[ 2018/3/18 20:00 —0.014 1 1
2018/53/18 20:30 0,014 1 1
2018/3/18 21.00 0,014 1 1
2018/3/18 21:30 0.014 1 1
20%8/3/18 22:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/18 22:30 0014 1 1
2018/3/18 23:00 . 0014 1 1
2018/3/18 23:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/18 0:.00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/18 0:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/15 1:.00 - 0,014 1 1
2018/3/19 1:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/1% 2:00° 06.014 1 1
2018/3/18 2:30 0014 1 1
2018/3/18 3:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/19 3:30 ! 0014 L 1
2018/3/19 4:00° 0014 1 1
2018/3/19% 4:30 0014 1 1
2018/3/19 5:.00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/19 5:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/19 6:00 0014 1 1
2018/3/19 5:30 0014 1 1
2018/3/19 7:00 0.014 1 1.
2018/3/19 7:30 0014 1 1
2018/3/19 8:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/19 B:30 0,014 1 1
2018/3/19 9:00 0,014 1 1
2018/3/1%8 9:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/19 10:00 0.014 1 1
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2018/3/19 14:10 1 0.870 | 1.459 [0.908 {1,711 | 1.160 | 0.49C | 0.858 ] 0.821 | WNW 8.7 i
2018/3/19 14:20 |0.871 {1.457 |0.908 | 1.706 | 1.159 | 0.486 |0.858 | 0.822 | W 90 i
2018/3/1914:30 1 0.871 | 1.4567 10.910 [1.712 | 1.161 ! 0.488 j0.859 |0.823 | W 8.7 i
2018/3/19 1440 | 0.871 |1.462 |0.909 | 1.704 | 1.160 | 0.488 }0.858 | 0.822 | W 7.5 o
2018/3/19 14:50 | 0.871 {1.481 10.909 11.708 [1.160 [ 0491 j0.857 |0822 | W 16 &
2018/3/19 15:00 | 0.870 {1.457 [0.910 {1.707 | 1.159 | 0.488 10.857 | 0.821 W 5.0 =
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